BANK PROOF OF FUNDS

WE, DEUTSCHE BANK AG, LOCATED AT TAUNUSANLAGE 12, 60325 FRANKFURT AM MAIN, GERMANY, DO HEREBY CONFIRM WITH FULL BANK RESPONSIBILITY, THAT AV INVESTMENT BANK HAS CASH FUNDS FOR INVESTMENT PROJECTS' USE AND/OR TRADING OPERATIONS TO THE PURPOSE OF REALIZATION OF INVESTMENT PROJECTS.

WE FURTHER CONFIRM THAT AV INVESTMENT BANK, IS IN GOOD STANDING WITH OUR BANK AND

THAT THE FUNDS HELD IN ACCOUNT ARE OF TOTAL PROPERTY, WERE LEGALLY EARNED, FUNDS ARE GOOD, CLEAN AND CLEARED OF NON-CRIMINAL AND NON-TERRORIST ORIGIN AND ARE FREE FROM ANY AND ALL LIENS AND ENCUMBRANCES.

BANK NAME:	DEUTSCHE BANK AG
BANK ADDRESS:	TAUNUSANLAGE 12, 60325 FRANKFURT AM MAIN, GERMANY
SWIFT CODE:	DEUTDEFFXX

WE THE UNDERSIGNED BEING DULY AUTHORIZED BANK OFFICERS OF DEUTSCHE BANK AG, LOCATED AT TAUNUSANLAGE 12, 60325 FRANKFURT AM MAIN, GERMANY, SIGNED THIS DOCUMENT ON BEHALF OF THE BANK.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF DEUTSCHE BANK AG, TAUNUSANLAGE 12, 60325 FRANKFURT AM MAIN, GERMANY

JAMES VON MOLKTE ID (J78414M)



CHRISTIAN SEWING ID (CS9089)



Deutsche Bank AG 2024 domiciled in Frankfurt am Main, HRB Nr. 47 141, Frankfurt am Main Local Court, VAT ID Number: DE811 907 980 Deutsche Bank Group website: www.deutsche-bank.de

Deutsche Bank